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Finnish Open 2013
Tulokset

Tytot alle 12v, 1000m
Sandra Backman

Milja Turkia

Tytot alle 14v, 1000m
Jessika Makela

Tanja Heinjoki

Verna Turkia
Wilhelmiina Leppdhaara
Tytot alle 16v, 1000m
Ada Koskela

Vivi Lauslahti

Mara Feick

Juni Hurme

liris Harjuntausta

Pojat alle 12v, 1000m
Arttu Harkonen

Lauri Nevalainen
Jesse Lehtonen

Pojat alle 14v, 1000m
Tarmo Syrja

Mikko Koiranen

Pojat alle 16v, 1000m
Samuli Seppala

Kent Bergman

Matias Temonen

Jesse Madkeld

Carl- Manfred Karlsson
Benjamin Hyyppa
Jeremias Puuppo
Juuso Maki- Kuhna

Tytot alle 18v
Sonja Rytkdnen
Nea Leppdnen
Helena Jetses
Tyyne Turtola

Soutuseura SMARK
Soutuseura SMARK

Takon Soutajat
Jamsanjoen Soutuveikot
Soutuseura SMARK
Turun Soutajat

Soutuseura SMARK
Soutuseura SMARK
Soutuseura SMARK
Turun Soutajat
Takon Soutajat

Savonlinnan Soutu
Hameenlinnan Soutajat
Turun Soutajat

Takon Soutajat
Takon Soutajat

Hameenlinnan Soutajat
Pargas Roddklubb
Jamsanjoen Soutuveikot
Takon Soutajat

Pargas Roddklubb
Lappajarven Veikot
Lappeenrannan Soutajat
Lappeenrannan Soutajat

Lappeenrannan Soutajat
Takon Soutajat
Soutuseura SMARK
Soutuseura SMARK

Aika

DNS

DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS

04:36,5
05:32,2

04:02,5
04:09,4
04:48,0

03:56,5
03:58,8
04:23,5

04:17,7 SE
04:47,6
05:50,0

04:11,9
04:42,4

03:26,5
03:44,4
03:56,3
03:56,9
04:08,3

07:30,3
08:11,7
08:38,0
09:00,8
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Pojat alle 18v
Antti Koiranen

Adi Koskela

Nooa Tallberg
Benjamin Lindblom
Rick Bergman
Harry Otstavel
Joonas Koskinen
Petri Vento

Joonas Jousimo

Naiset 30+
Eija Harkonen
Elena Lebedeva

Kirsi- Maria Panttonen

Kaija Hanninen
Susan Humppi

Naiset 40+
Marika Laaksonen
Ulla Yrjola

Olga Petrova
Tuija Kilpeldinen
Marika Kivisto

Miehet 30+ kevyt
Aimo Sironen

Antti Jarvinen

Vesa Malila

Jyrki Jarvinen
Markku Henriksson

Miehet 30+

Arvo Luts

Riku Lehto

Antti Tahtinen
Sergei Suvorov
Kaitsu Harkénen
Ossi Hamalainen
Markku Jokisipila
Jaakko Nevalainen
Pekka Koskenlahti
Matti Erkkila

Niko Vanamo

Takon Soutajat
Soutuseura SMARK
Takon Soutajat
Pargas Roddklubb
Pargas Roddklubb
Pargas Roddklubb
Takon Soutajat
Takon Soutajat
Turun Soutajat

Sulkavan Urheilijat -41
Russia

Takon Soutajat
Evijarven Urheilijat
Muuramen Urheilijat

Kunto- ja soutuseura Joutele
Muuramen Urheilijat

Russia

Muuramen Urheilijat

Takon Soutajat

Evijarven Urheilijat
Takon Soutajat
Keravan Urheilijat
Evijarven Urheilijat
Oulun Tarmo

Rautakourat

Evijarven Urheilijat

Evijarven Urheilijat

Marine Technichal University RC
Savonlinnan Soutu
Hameenlinnan Soutajat
Nesteen Soutajat
Hameenlinnan Soutajat

Porin Tarmo
Keravan Urheilijat

DNS

DNS

DNS

dns

06:44,6
06:46,1
07:07,1
07:12,1
07:38,5
07:47,2
07:50,2
08:25,8

07:16,5
07:20,0
07:54,6
08:18,0
08:29,5

07:23,3
07:37,3
07:43,5
08:46,2

06:35,6
06:39,6
06:40,5
06:49,7

06:17,8
06:21,2
06:29,9
06:33,7
06:33,7
06:36,7
06:38,8
06:41,6
06:46,1
06:47,9
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Naiset 30+ kevyt

Elisa Aunola

Naiset 50+

Anneli Mora- Leino
Naiset 50+ kevyt
Marja Liedes- Kauppila
Naiset 60+

Tuula Kuusinen

Meeri Vaakanainen

Miehet 40+ kevyt
Markku Henriksson
Seppo Henriksson
Panu Soitso

Reijo Parkkinen
Veli- Pekka Kujala
Mikko Heikkila
Jani Soderlund
Miehet 50+ kevyt
Reijo Niemenmaa
Pentti Soini
Markku Huovinen

Miehet 40+
Evgenii Trofimov
Heikki Keskinen
Jyrki Kiviniemi
Matti Rikka
Markku Jokisipila
Tommi Ruuska
Riku Lehto

Mika Salonen

Miehet 50+
Alexander Petrov
Pasi Pakkala

Ari Vihavainen
Sergei Lutay
Jussi Koponen
Markku Niuranen
Jari Liimatta
Peter Kyburz
Harri Palonen
Markku Huovinen

Keravan Urheilijat

Muuramen Urheilijat

Soutuseura SMARK

Hameenlinnan Latu
Keravan Urheilijat

Oulun Tarmo
Turun Soutajat
Nesteen Soutajat
Mikkelin Soutajat
Evijarven Urheilijat
Takon Soutajat
Rautakourat

Parkanon Urheilijat
Keravan Urheilijat

Marine Technichal University RC
Takon Soutajat

Rautakourat

Club Huuma

Nesteen Soutajat

Club Huuma

Evijarven Urheilijat

Takon Soutajat

Russia
Kouvolan Soutajat
Karhun Soutajat

Soutuseura SMARK
Hameenlinnan Soutajat
Mikkelin Soutajat

Edita Power Team
Hameenlinnan Latu

dns

dns
dns

dns

08:20,0

08:10,9

08:32,3

08:37,3
08:47,1

06:39,6
06:43,4
06:45,2
06:48,7
06:53,7
06:54,2

06:52,8
06:52,9
07:22,3

06:12,9
06:20,4
06:28,1
06:44,3
06:45,4
07:08,6

06:26,1
06:34,5
06:35,1
06:37,6
06:40,2
06:49,1
06:51,5
06:56,6
07:09,9
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Miehet 60+ kevyt
Matti Aro

Esko Hyyppa

Jussi Voima

Matti Salo

Miehet 60+
Antero Rossi
Kai Lehtinen
Pentti Havanka

Miehet 70+
Usko Junttila
Hannu Saarinen

Naiset 40+ kevyt
Anu Hautasaari
Naiset kevyt
Malena Lahtimies
Noora Nyro

Milla Nyman
Tiina Ojala

Naiset avoin
Eeva Karppinen
Ulla Varvio
Johanna Soini

Pauliina Kolehmainen

Hanna Koskela
Paula Jaaskeldinen
Emilia Marttinen
Anmari Jarvinen
Sanni Jyrkkanen
Linda- Marie Slotte
Suvi Karppinen

Hameenlinnan Latu
Lappajadrven Veikot
Nesteen Soutajat
Keravan Urheilijat

Kouvolan Soutajat
Keravan Urheilijat
Virtain Urheilijat

Kokkolan Veikot
Hameenlinnan Latu

Evijarven Urheilijat

Hameenlinnan Soutajat
Takon Soutajat
Kouvolan Soutajat
Valkeakosken Vesiveikot

Nesteen Soutajat

Takon Soutajat

Takon Soutajat

Kuhin Soutajat
Soutuseura SMARK
Turun Akateemiset Soutajat
Lappeenrannan Soutajat
Jamsanjoen Soutuveikot
Turun Soutajat

Pargas Roddklubb
Nesteen Soutajat

dnf

07:17,2
07:19,1
07:41,2
07:54,5

07:14,9
07:21,5
07:53,9

08:04,0
08:37,5

08:20,1

08:00,0
08:07,7
08:15,1
08:28,3

06:58,8 SE
07:11,8
07:16,7
07:21,0
07:30,1
07:33,1
07:37,8
07:41,7
07:44,5
08:01,7
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Miehet kevyt
Jukka- Pekka Kauppi
Juho- Pekka Petdjaniemi
Toni Tainio

Joonas Petajaniemi
Kalle Henriksson
Jaakko Maijala
Matti Jaaskeldinen
Mikko Karppinen
Samuli Cederstrom
Niko Raami

Pekka Nieminen
Lee Wassel

Miehet avoin
Robert Ven
Theodor Kivisto
Antti Kilpeldinen
Andrey Petrov
Joel Naukkarinen
Anton Petrov
Kasper Hirvilampi
Vitalijs Ribakovs
Ali Martinkauppi
Tomi Manttari

Soutuseura SMARK
Takon Soutajat
Turun Soutajat
Takon Soutajat
Turun Soutajat
Kokkolan Veikot
Valkeakosken Vesiveikot
Soutuseura SMARK
Vuoksen Soutajat
Takon Soutajat
Vuoksen Soutajat
Soutuseura SMARK

Hameenlinnan Soutajat
Nesteen Soutajat
Nesteen Soutajat

Russia

Nesteen Soutajat

Russia

Jamsanjoen Soutuveikot
Valkeakosken Vesiveikot

Soutuseura SMARK

06:13,0 SE
06:24,7
06:31,6
06:33,3
06:38,6
06:39,9
06:44,4
06:46,6
06:53,7
06:54,8
06:55,8
07:23,0

06:02,9
06:04,5
06:06,1
06:08,2
06:11,6
06:20,8
06:37,7
06:39,0
06:44,1
06:54,5



Joukkuekisa Tytot alle 16v, 500m
Vivi Lauslahti
Ada Koskela

Sandra Backman
Milja Turkia

Tanja Heinikoski
Jessika Makela

Joukkuekisa Pojat alle 16v, 500m
Samuli Seppala
Daniel Koskikunnas

Tarmo Syrja

Mikko Koiranen

Joukkuekisa Tytot alle 18v, 1000m
Tyyne Turtola
Helena Jetses

Joukkuekisa Pojat alle 18v, 1000m

Antti Koiranen
Nooa Tallberg

Joonas Koskinen
Petri Vento

Soutuseura SMARK

Soutuseura SMARK

Takon Soutajat (Ei SM)

Hameenlinnan Soutajat

Takon Soutajat

Soutuseura SMARK

Takon Soutajat

Takon Soutajat

01:53,0

02:27,5

01:59,5

01:40,9

02:09,0

04:11,5

03:26,0

03:52,9

01:53,7
01:52,0

02:15,2
02:41,3

02:02,1
01:56,3

01:39,1
01:42,7

02:03,4
02:14,2

02:07,4
02:04,0

01:42,4
01:43,2

01:51,1
02:02,0



Joukkuekisa Naiset

Johanna Soini
Kirsi-Marja Pantténen
Ulla Varvio

Saara Taponen

Marika Laaksonen
Eeva Rahikka
Maija Virta
Hanna Kulmala

Kaisa Rokkanen
Malena Lahtimies
Taina Vuorinen
Heidi Ruohonen

Anja Vehman
Taina Shemeikka
Leena Slup

Salla Suosaari

Janita Virkki
Jaana Pietildinen
Pipsa Kyostio
Heli Ayravdinen

Susan Humppi
Ulla Yrjola

Tuija Kilpeldinen
Anneli Mora- leino

Sirpa Kaartinen
Terhi Lehtela

Kirsi- Marja Vainikka
Laura Koivula

Takon Soutajat

Kunto- ja soutuseura Joutele

Hameenlinnan Soutajat

Kunto- ja soutuseura Joutele

Nesteen Soutajat

Muuramen Urheilijat

Valkeakosken Vesiveikot

03:36,6

03:39,5

03:51,0

03:53,5

03:54,5

03:59,5

04:05,0

01:45,3
01:54,8
01:44,3
01:48,8

01:46,6
01:50,7
01:49,2
01:51,6

01:01,8
01:56,2
01:50,7
02:03,7

01:53,0
01:56,6
01:59,3
01:57,3

01:59,3
01:55,8
02:00,3
01:53,6

02:03,8
01:51,1
02:07,4
01:58,0

02:07,1
02:07,6
01:56,7
01:59,0



Miehet Joukkuekisa 4x1000m

Evgenii Trofimov Team Russia 02:58,5 01:26,8
Alexandr Lebedev 01:25,3
Sergey Lutay 01:32,3
Sergei Suvorov 01:32,2
Andrey Petrov Russia 02:59,0 01:28,2
Anton Petrov 01:28,5
Vladimir Selianinov 01:27,7
Alexander Petrov 01:33,0
Joonas Petdjaniemi Takon Soutajat 03:03,5 01:34,6
Heikki Keskinen 01:29,4
Mika Salonen 01:29,3
Juha-Pekka Petajaniemi 01:33,4
Heikki Koponen Hameenlinnan Soutajat 03:04,0 01:31,9
Antti Kolari 01:33,3
Kari Aronen 01:33,3
Robert Ven 01:28,8
Dennis Leino Pargas Roddklubb 03:04,7 01:31,2
Antero Koskinen 01:32,7
Henry Karlsson 01:36,0
John Karlsson 01:29,4
Riku Lehto Evijarven Urheilijat 03:07,2 01:30,8
Aimo Sironen 01:34,6
Antti Tahtinen 01:33,3
Jyrki Jarvinen 01:35,2
Adi Koskela Soutuseura SMARK 03:10,9 01:38,3
Mikko Karppinen 01:38,8
Jukka- Pekka Kauppi 01:31,2
Daniel Jyllikoski 01:33,7
Jaakko Nevalainen Hameenlinnan Soutajat 03:13,5 01:35,7
Ossi Hamaldinen 01:34,2
Marko Anttila 01:37,4
Joonas Rokkanen 01:39,0
Ali Kela Nesteen Soutajat 03:16,0

Panu Soitso

Sami Ruoholahti
Markku Jokisipila



